o g &M 0D

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.

34.
KMUJ 2012; Vol. 4, No. 4: 209-211

REVIEWERS FOR KMUJ

Aakif Ullah Khan, Nuclear Medicine, Peshawar
Aamir Ghafoor Khan, Gastroenterology, Peshawar
Aamer Shehzad, Internal Medicine, Rawalpindi
Aasim Rehman, Rheumatologist, Islamabad
Abdul Jabbar, Medicine/endocrinology, UAE

Abdul Kareem A Mahmood, Community Medi-
cine, Iraq

Abdul Sahib Khan, Surgery, Kohat

Abid Jameel, Oncology, Peshawar

Abu Ubaida Siddiqui, Anatomy, India
Adnan Khan, Neurology, Peshawar
Afshan Khattak, Pediatrics, Lahore
Ahmad Ali Aurakzai, Pediatrics, UK
Ahmad Badar, Physiology, Saudi Arabia
Ahmad Fawad, Cardiology, Peshawar
Ahsan Numan, Neurology, Lahore

Ali Gholamrezanezhad, Nuclear Medicine,
Radiology, Iran

Ali Hassan, Neurology, Saudi Arabia

Ali Jawa, Endocrinology, Lahore

Ali Zulgernain, Psychiatry, Sargodha

Aman Ullah Pathan, Internal Medicine, USA
Amanat Khan Brig, Anesthesiology, Sialkot Cantt
Amber Ashraf, Cardiology/Medicine, Peshawar
Ambreen Kazi, Community Medicine, Karachi
Amer Ejaz, Dermatology, Pano Aqil

Amir Rashid, Biochemistry, Rawalpindi

Ana Marusic, Anatomy, Croatia

Aneega Rashid, Physiology, Wah Cantt

Anjum llahi, Medicine/Cardiology, Islamabad
Arshad Igbal, Ophthalmology, Swat

Asghar H. Asghar, Oncology, Karachi

Asher Ahmed Mashhood, Dermatology, Kohat

Asif Ullah Khan, Biochemistry/Bioinformatics,
Peshawar

Asmat Ullah, Maxillofacial Surgery/Dentistry,
Saudi Arabia

Athar Saeed Dil, Pathology, Abbotabad

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.

Ayaz Khan Orthopedic Surgery, Peshawar
Ayaz Shah, Paediatric Neurology, UK
Ayesha Ahmed, Pathology, Saudi Arabia
Ayub Khan, Paediatric Surgery, Peshawar
Azhar Masood A. Farooqui, Cardiology, Karachi.
Aziz Ahmad, Orthosis/Prosthesis Peshawar
Bader Faiyaz Zuberi, Hepatology, Karachi
Bakhtiar Ahmad, Radiology, Saudi Arabia
Bashir Ahmad, Psychiatry, Peshawar

Bikha Ram Devrajani, Medicine, Jamshoro
Bissallah Ekele, Gynae/Obs, Nigeria

Ch. Javed Igbal, Ophthalmology, Lahore
Devendra K.Gupta, Paeds Surgery, India
Ejaz Hassan Khan, Pathology, Peshawar
Fahimullah, Prosthodontics, Peshawar
Farooq A Rathore, Rehabilitation, Rawalpindi
Fazal Ather, Epidemiology, Sudan

Fazal Ghani Dentistry, Peshawar

Fazil Mohammad, Paediatrics, Mardan

Fida Ullah Wazir, Anatomy, D | KHAN

Filipa Markotic, Pharmacology, Bosnia and Her-
zegovina

Fouzia Gul, Obstetrics/Gynaecology, Kohat
Ghias-Un-Nabi Tayyab, Medicine, Lahore.
Ghanshyam Yadav, Anesthesiology, India
Ghulam Murtaza Gondal, Medicine, Rawalpindi
Habibullah Khan, Internal Medicine, DI Khan
Hafiz Ur Rehman, Cardiology, Swat

Haitham Idriss, Biochemistry, Malaysia
Humaira Zafar, Microbiology, Islamabad
Iftikhar Hussain Bangash, Paediatrics, UK

Iftikhar Qayum, Pathology/ Histopathology, Pe-
shawar

lhsanullah Wazir, Anatomy, Mardan
Inayat Ullah Khan, ENT, Peshawar
Inayatullah Khan, Paediatrics, Peshawar

Intekhab Alam, Internal Medicine, Peshawar

209




70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.

96.
97.

98.

99.

100.
101.
102.

103.
KMUJ 2012; Vol. 4, No. 4: 209-211

Igbal Haider, Internal Medicine, Peshawar
Irfan Muhammad, Cardiology, Peshawar
Irshad Ahmad, Paediatrics, Peshawar
Ishtiag Ahmed, Surgery, Rawalpindi

Ishtiag Ali Khan, Surgery, Abbottabad
Jamal R Al-Rawi, Community Medicine, Iraq

Jawad Ahmad Kundi, Maxillofacial surgery/Den-
tistry, Peshawar

Jawed Altaf Beg, Biochemistry, Karachi.
Jahangir Sarwar Khan, Surgery, Rawalpindi

Joseph Drew Tobias, Anesthesiology/Critical
Care, Canada

Kamran Hafeez, Orthopedic surgery, Karachi
Khurshid Khan, Neurology, Canada

Kostic Sandra, Anatomy, Croatia

Lejla Ferhatovic, Anatomy, Croatia

Liagat Ali, Paediatrics, Peshawar

Liagat Ali Toori, Surgery, Peshawar

Livia Puljak, Medical education/Anatomy, Croatia
M Ali Qurashi, Radiology, Sudan

M Igbal Afridi, Psychiatry, Karachi

Mahmood Ul Hassan, Cardiology, Peshawar
Mamun Al Mahtab, Hepatology, Bangladesh
Mansoor Ali Khan, Anatomy, Multan
Magbool H Jafary, Cardiology, Karachi
Masood Jawaid, Surgery/ e-learning, Karachi
Mian Mukhtar-Ul-Haq, Psychiatry, Swat

Mohammad Abbas Tariq Abbasi, Anaesthesia,
Peshawar

Mohammad Imran, Paeds Surgery, Peshawar

Mohammad Ishaq Khattak, Internal Medicine,
Peshawar

Mohammad Maijid Paracha, Dermatology,
Peshawar

Mohammad Salih, Gastroenterology, Islamabad
Mohammad Yunas Khan, Surgery, Peshawar
Mowadat Hussain Rana, Psychiatry, Rawalpindi.

Muhammad Anwar, Plastic Surgery, Rahim Yar
Khan

Muhammad Asghar Khan, Cardiology, Peshawar

104.

105.
106.

107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

112.
113.
114.
115.
116.

117.
118.
119.

120.
121.
122.
123.
124.

125.
126.
127.

128.
129.
130.
131.

132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

Muhammad Ashraf Sharif, Histopathology, Islam-
abad

Muhammad Ayub, Physiology, Abbotabad

Muhammad Bilal Mirza, Pediatric Surgery
Faisalabad

Muhammad Fahim, Cardiology, Peshawar
Muhammad Hasnain Raza Haider, Surgery, UK
Muhammad Irfan, Psychiatry, Peshawar
Muhammad Javed, Paediatrics, Karachi

Muhammad Mushtaq, Oral/Maxillofacial Surgery,
Peshawar

Muhammad Nadeem, Neurosurgery, Islamabad
Muhammad Nawaz Anjum, Radiology, Lahore.

Muhammad Saaiq, Plastic Surgery, Islamabad
Muhammad Salim, Orthopedic surgery, Sialkot

Muhammad Tarig Khan, Ophthalmology,
Peshawar

Muhammad Yaqub Kazi, Pediatrics, Lahore.
Muhammad Younas, ENT, Abbotabad

Muhammad Zahir Shah, Community Medicine,
Abbotabad

Muhammad Zarin, Surgery, Peshawar
Mumtaz Khan, Surgery, Peshawar

Munir Akmal Lodhi, Paediatrics, Rawalpindi
Musarrat Jabeen, Gynae/Obs, Kohat

Muslim Khan, Maxillofacial surgery/Dentistry,
Peshawar

Naeema Utman, Gynae/Obs, Peshawar
Najamuddin, Oncology, Lahore.

Najib ul Haq, Gatsroenterology/Hepatology, Pe-
shawar

Nasir Saeed, Ophthalmology, Peshawar
Nayyar Yaqub, Internal Medicine, Rawalpindi
Nazia Amjad, Gyn/Obs, UAE

Nuzhat Sultana Khattak, Histopathology,
Peshawar

Obaidullah, Plastic Surgery, Peshawar
Osama Ishtiag, Endocrinology, Islamabad
Pei-Yi Chu, Pathology, Taiwan

Razia Iftikhar, Obs/Gynae, Karachi
Rehana Rahim, Obs/Gynae, Peshawar

210




137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.

148.

149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.

163.
164.

165.
166.
167.

KMUJ 2012; Vol. 4, No. 4: 209-211

Riaz Nasim, Pharmacology, Peshawar

Rizwan Qaisar, Physiology, Kohat

Rizwan Taj, Psychiatry, Islamabad

Roshan Ali, Biochemistry, Peshawar

Rubina Nazli, Biochemistry, Peshawar

Saadia Ashraf, Pulmonology/Medicine, Peshawar
Sabir Hussain, Biochemistry, Islamabad

Saeed Alam, Histopathology, Islamabad

Saeed Farooq, Psychiatry UK

Safia Magsood Siddiqui, Obs/Gynae, Nawabshah

Sahibzada Mahmood Noor, Dermatology,
Peshawar

Sahibzada Nasir Mansoor, Rehabilitation Medi-
cine, Kohat

Sajjad ur Rahman, Paediatrics, Qatar

Salah Abdelmoneim, Clinical Oncology, Egypt
Saleem Khan Barech, Neurology, Quetta
Salman Qayum, Radiology, USA

Salman Yousaf Guraya, Surgery, Saudi Arabia
Samira Ajmal, Plastic Surgery, Saudi Arabia
Sania Nishtar, Cardiology, Islamabad

Shabbir Akhtar, ENT, Karachi

Shafig Ahmad Tariq, Pharmacology, Peshawar
Shah Murad Mastoi, Pharmacology, Lahore
Shahab Adil, Orthodontics, Peshawar

Shahid Abbas, Cardiology, UK

Shahid Ayub, Neurosurgery, Peshawar.

Shahid Mumtaz Abbasi, Internal Medicine, Rawal-
pindi

Shahzad Waseem, Ophthalmology, Rawalpindi

Shakeel- Ur-Rehman Khattak, Operative Dentistry,
Peshawar

Shakir Hussain, Orthopaedics, Peshawar
Shehla Noor, Gyane/Obs, Abbotabad
Sher Bahadar Khan, Cardiology, Peshawar

168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
1783.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.

Sher Rehman, Gastroenterology Peshawar
Sheraz Jamal Khan, Internal Medicine, Peshawar
S.H. Wagqar, Surgery, Islamabad

SM Tahir, Plastic Surgery, Hyderabad

Sohail Ali, Psychiatry, Muzaffarabad

Suchitra N Pandit, Gynecology, India

Suraya Zafar, Radiology, Multan

Syed Ahmer, Psychiatry, Karachi

Syed Sadiqg Shah, Cardiology, Peshawar
Syed Shahid Habib, Physiology, Saudi Arabia
Syed Tahir Shah, Cardiology, Peshawar
Syeda Ayesha Zafar, Neurology, Peshawar
Tahmeedullah, Plastic Surgery, Peshawar
Tajvur P Saber Rheumatology/Medicine, UK
Tarig Nadeem, Paediatrics, Kohat

Tariq Saeed Mulfti, Surgery, Peshawar

Tarig Wahab Khanzada, Surgery, Oman
Tehniyat Ishag, Gyn/Obs, Peshawar

Tej K. Kaul, Anaesthesiology, India

Tomislav Franic, Psychiatry, Croatia

Ukasha Dukht, Ophthalmology, Islamabad
Umberin Gul Najeeb, Medicine, Canada
Usman Rafique, ENT, Kharian

Wajid Ali Akhunzada, Psychiatry, Peshawar
Zafar Ali, Medicine/Neurology, Peshawar
Zafar Igbal, Ophthalmology, Peshawar

Zafar Igbal, Pulmonology, Peshawar

Zaheer Ahmed Memon, Anatomy, Hyderabad
Zahid Anwar Khan, Radiology, Saudi Arabia
Zahoor Aslam Khan, Cardiology, Rawalpindi
Zakaullah Malik, Orthopaedic Surgery, Rawalpindi
Zaman Shah, Ophthalmology, Peshawar
Zeeshan Khan, Orthopaedic Surgery, UK

Zia Ud-Din Afridi, Surgery, Peshawar

211




